Hardened Fiber Optic
Connector (HFOC)
Assembly
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200www.belden.com
Ordering Information: Code Builder
Example TN 1 3 PB B 9 2 NC O5 0150 F - TW
Character 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
r5
_1
22
72
02
4
8. Outside Connector
B3 = SC Balistix™ UPC
B5 = SC Balistix™ APC
NC = No Connector
O3 = HFOC UPC
O5 = HFOC APC
S3 = SC UPC
S5 = SC APC
L3 - LC UPC
L5 - LC APC
1. Product Type
TN = Terminated Cable
2. Number of Fibers
1
*only first fiber is terminated
3. Cable Diameter
3 = 3 mm
4. Cable Material
PB = PBT
RI = Riser
5. Color
B = Black
W = White
6. Fiber Diameter
2 = 250 um
9 = 900 um
7. Fiber Type
1 = A1
2 = A2
10. Length
XXXX (specify length)
11. Unit of Measure
F = Feet
M = Meters
9. Inside Connector
O3 = HFOC UPC
O5 = HFOC APC
NC = No Connector
Contact your customer service
representative for BABA compliant options